

## Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 56500456

Data publicarii 27.04.21 Coduri CPV 44800000-8 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.295,36 RON - 1.295,36 RON

Descriere: RULETA 5M CROWMAN 1 7.563 7.56 9 1.44 SURUB M8X35 100 0.3361 33.61 40 6.39 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 100 0.0672 6.72 8 1.28 PENSULA 40 MANER ROSU 2 3.3613 6.72 8 1.28 PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU 5 3.7815 18.91 22.5 3.59 ASPERSOR ROTATIV 5 BRATE 2 6.7227 13.45 16.01 2.56 99222 CUPLA IMBINARE 3/4"- 3/4"/ VRAC 4 4.2017 16.81 20 3.19 SFOARA 100M 2 9.2437 18.49 22 3.51 SFOARA ZIDAR 1.0MMX50M 1 6.7227 6.72 8 1.28 661658 CONECTOR RAPID FURTUN 3/4 4 2.521 10.08 12 1.92 PLASA UMBRA H 1X100ML 5 2.1849 10.92 13 2.08 ROABA CONSTRUCTII 85L ROATA PLINA 1 201.6807 201.68 240 38.32 TARNACOP FORJAT FARA COADA 2.KG 1 21.0084 21.01 25 3.99 COADA TARNACOP 1 8.4034 8.4 10 1.6 LOPATA 173902 2 11.7647 23.53 28 4.47 COADA LOPATA 2 8.4034 16.81 20 3.19 0902523 RULETA 3M CROWMAN 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 0902525 RULETA 5M CROWMAN 1 7.563 7.56 9 1.44 752805 HITACHI DISC DIAMANTAT 230C22.2 X3MM 2 58.8235 117.65 140 22.35 11820 BIDINEA PT TAVAN 18X8 CM 4 13.4454 53.78 64 10.22 GALEATA PLASTIC CAUCIUCATA 12L 310X246X235MM 5 5.042 25.21 30 4.79 VAR PASTA 5KG 18 4.6218 83.19 99 15.81 373992 RULOU VOPSIT 10X40MM 5 8.4034 42.02 50 7.98 PLASA UMBRA H 4X100ML 10 2.2689 22.69 27 4.31 VAR ECOWEISS EXTERIOR 8.5L 1 73.1092 73.11 87 13.89 10170 BIDINEA PT TAVAN 17X7CM 2 12.605 25.21 30 4.79 DEKORATOR GRUND 0.75L 6 9.2437 55.46 66 10.54 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L 20 7.563 151.26 180 28.74 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 750ML 18 11.7647 211.76 252 40.24